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01 Housing

Ref
Number

1
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Part
Number

RA333001890
R0102643-00
R0102644-00
R0200009-00
R0102645-00
R0102198-00
R0102646-00
R0102200-00

R0102647-00
R0102203-00
R0102205-00
R0102648-00
R0102419-00
R0203616-00
R0101141-00

Part Description

Spanner

Side Cover Assembly
Oil pump assembly
Front Baffle Assembly
Oil Tank assembly

Oil Tank cover assembly
Housing assembly

Battery Pack Release Button
Assembly

Battery box assembly
Switch Trigger Assembly
Switch1l

Brake assembly
Tensioning assembly
Sprocket Assembly

Dustproof assembly

Page 4 of 10 82V Chainsaw 82CS27 2001486

Context
Notes

Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Quantity

R i R

e e



82V Chainsaw 82CS27 2001486

02 Motor & PCB
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02 Motor & PCB

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity
16 R0102649-00 Motor assembly Set 1
17 R0102650-00 PCB housing assembly Set 1
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03 Handle
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03 Handle
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity
18 R0203613-00 Auxiliary Handle Assembly  Set 1
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04 Bar & Chain
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04 Bar & Chain

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity
19 R0102220-00 Sheath Set 1
20 R0102221-00 13" Chain Bar Set 1
21 R0102222-00 Chain Set 1
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